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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act )(II of t95O

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

lDaernal Marks EDtry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hisaory)
Paper T1'pe: FULL PAPERS llSemester: SEMESTER-I ll Session ; Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : COR-I I Medieval Socieaies - I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambata Ca[tt-l I l9

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent
I 271002155045 210146701 SANJU l6
2 221002r5so20 210146702 ANEKTA DEVI 18

3 221002155032 2to146703 HARPREET KAUR t8

I 221002155022 2t0t46704 ASHU RANI t8

5 22t002t55049 2t0146705 SEJAL RANI t7

6 22100215503'7 210146706 VIKAS KUMAR Iti

7 22 1002 I 5501 3 210t46707 KOMAL DEVI

8 22 1002 I 55060 2 I 0 146708 SONIA r7

9 22t002155040 210146709 GEETA SAINI t7

l0 221002155048 210146710 ANJALI 18

il 221002155056 2t0t467 tl SHIVANI 16

12 2210021 55010 210146712 SAURABH t8

l3 22tO02155017 2t01467 t3 PAWANPRTET KAUR l8

14 22tO02155046 2101467 t4 RUBY l8

15 221O02155016 2to1467't 5 SHIVANI l8

t6 221002155018 2101467 t6 NEELAM l8

\7 221002't55052 210146717 GURPREET KAUR l8

18 22t002155007 2t0146718 RAKESH t7

l9 221002155003 210146719 MONIKA l8

20 221002155054 210146720 AARTI DEVI r8

21 221002155053 210146721 KOMAL t8

72 2210021550t9 210146722 DIVYA l8

23 221002155015 210146723 GACANDEEP KAUR l8

24 22t002tss04t 210146724 POOJA l8

25 221002t55006 210146725 ANCHAL RANI

76 221002tss047 2t0r46726 EKTA RANI l8

27 2210021 55038 210146727 PARDEEP l8

28 221002155055 2t0146728 NANDINI

2.9 22100215s004 210t46729 AMRANKHAN l8

reache/s sisnature, l{**-r=j.O-t*..-C,.rt..'.
I | -_fSuhmitled On : Feh )l )o22

II
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Maximum Marks : 20

Submided On : F eb 21. 2022

Teacher's Signature : M*-iO-t.l

https://examforms.kuk.ac.irvCollegeControvlnternalAssessmentReport aspx

KURUKSHETRA I.TNIVERSITY' KURUKSHETRA
(Establish€d by the State Legislrture Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Itrternal Marks Etrtry for: Clsss Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-I ll Session : Dec'2t-Mar'22

Subject Name : COR-I I Medieval Societies - I

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-I119

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Absent

30 221002155014 2t0t46730 SLINIDI{] SHARMA

3l 221002155035 210146731 SAHIL KUMAR

32 22t002155036 210146732 SUNNY DEOL t7

22tO02155012 210146733 VIJAY l8

34 2210021s5021 210146734 DIKSHA l8

35 22tO02155042 210146735 GURDEEP SINGH t7

36 22t002t55002 2.10146736 RL,NU l8

37 22t002155009 210146737 SHUBHAM KUMAR l8

38 221002155028 210146'738 ANJALI l8

39 22tO02155023 21o146739 RAJENDER SINGH t4

40 22 I 0021 5503 r 2r0146740 SHIVANI t7

2t0146141 NEHA DEVI 18

42 22 1002155058 2r0146742 SHIVANI

+J 22t0021550fi 210146743 KABIR l8

44 221002155024 210146744 HARDEEP KAI]R l8

45 22 1002155008 210146745 SUKHCHAIN SINGH l8

46 22100215s043 2t0146746 DIWANSHI l8

221002155027 210146747 SHALINI DEVI t8

48 221002t5s034 2t0146748 SANJNA l8

49 221002t55029 210t46749 POONAM RAN] l8

50 221002r55()44 210146750 BHRAT KUMAR Iu

5t 22t002155057 210146751 MAHAK t7

52 22 100215505 I 2t0146752 GURDEEP KAUR 18

53 221002155025 210146753 RAJBIR KAUR t8

54 221002155026 210146754 KULDEEP RANI l7

55 22 1002 I 55005 2t0t46755 SI{UB}IAM l8

56 2210021ss033 2101467s6 SUBHASH l6

57 221002155030 210146757 AMANDEEP KAUR l8

58 221002't55050 210t46758 LALITA l8

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlnternalAssessmentReporl-aspx
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Maximum Marks i 20

https://examfonhs.kuk.ac.irvcollegeCont oUlnlemalAssessmentReport-aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the Stste Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Masaer of Arts(History)

Paper T1'pe: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-I ll Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : COR-I I Mcdieval Societies - I

College Name : Govt. Colleg€, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No. College Roll No Universitv Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

s9 221002155039 2t0146759 HEENA RANI l8 I
Teacher's Signature HOD Signature :..

Submittcd On : Fcb 21. 2022

Principal's

httpsi//examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControulnternalAssessmentReport aspx 3/3
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KU RU KSH ETRA UN'YERS'TY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legistature act xtt ir iisal

A+ Gracle, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-I ll Session : Oec.2,l-MaL22
Subject Name : COR-2 | Modern Wortd-l

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119
Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained
Marks Absent

1 221002155045 210146701 SANJU 18

2 221002155020 210146702 ANEKTA DEVI 19

3 221002155032 210146703 HARPREET KAUR 19

4 210146704 ASHU RANI 19

5 221002155049 210146705 SEJAL RANI 19

6 221002155037 210146706 VIKAS KUI\,AR 18

7 221002155013 19

8 221002155060 210146708 SONIA 19
o 221002155040 210146709 GEETA SAINI

10 221002155048 210146710 ANJALI 19

11 221002155056 210146711 SHIVANI 19

12 221002155010 18
'13 221002155017 19

14 221002155046 210146714 RUBY 19

210146715 SHIVANI 1915

16 221002155018 210146716 NEELAM 18

17 221002155052 210146717 GURPREET KAUR 19

18 221002155007 210146718 RAKESH 18

19 210146719221002155003 MONIKA 19

221002155054 210146720 AARTI DEVI 19

21 221002155053 210146721 KOMAL 19

221002155019 210146722 DIVYA 19

z5 221002155015 210146723 GAGANDEEP KAUR

24 221002155041 210146724 POOJA 19
,q 221002155006 210146725 ANCHAL RANI 19

26 221002155047 210146726 EKTA RANI 19

27 221002155038 210146727 PARDEEP 18

28 221002155055 210146728 NANDINI 19

29 221002155004 '19

I
II

II

I
Teacher's Signature :..................
Submitted On : Feb 2'l ,2022 du. HOD Signature #

*il
ilrrlaL? rl,?,rl;.

221002155022

210146707 IKOMAL DEV|

19

210146712 ISAURABH
210146713 IPAWANPREETKAUR

221002155016

22

19



Ku Ru KS H ETRATT LLS$5h['J]l'T:'1t']$^
lEstablished bY the

,",",,,d*;[#ifi"1."]Eil5*5,iji;]',+ff:*:i*]r""""'
College Name : G

Marimum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On '. Feb 21 ,2022

HOD Signature dd-

\

Marks
btai ntStudent NameUniversity Roll NoCollege Roll No

'19SUNIDHI SHARMA21014673022100215 5014
18210146731 SAHIL KUMAR221002155035

SUNNY DEOL221002155036 210146732.t)

18210146733 VIJAY221002155012
221002155021 210146734 DIKSHA

GURDEEP SINGH 18221002155042 210146735
19221002155002 RENU

SHUBHAM KUMAR '19221002155009 210146737

221002155028 210146738 19

221002155023 210146739 RAJENDER SINGH 18

SHIVANI '19221002155031 210146740
41 221002155059 210146741 NEHA DEVI 19

210146742 HIVANI 19

221002155011 210146743 KABIR 18

221002155024 210146744 HARDEEP KAUR 19

45 221002155008 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 19

2210021s5043 210146746 DIWANSHI '18

210146747 SHALINI DEVI 19

210146748 SANJNA 19

221002155029 POONAM RANI 19

221002155044 210146750 BHRAT KUMAR 19

221002155057 210146751 19

221002155051 210146752 GURDEEP KAUR '19

221002155025 210146753 RAJBIR KAUR 19

221002155026 210146754 KULDEEP RANI

221002155005 210146755 SHUBHAM 18

221002155033 210146756 SUBHASH '18

221002155030 210146757 MANDEEP KAUR
221002155050 210146758 19
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KU RU KS H ET RA II N IVERSITY, K'J RI! KSH ET RA
(Established by the State Legistature Act x ot 1ss6)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-1 ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22
Subject Name : COR-2 | Modem World-l

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-'|119
Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :.............
Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022 ,lu HoD sisnature , *1 Principal's Signature

&yc
lso;

Co f,ri...ryA

s.N
o,

College Roll No University Roll No Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 221002155039 210146759 HEENA RANI 19

I

Ir
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Maximum Marks i 20

Tcachcr's Signature :

Submined On : F eb 21' 2o22

KART]KSHETRA UNIVERSI
(Established by the State Legista

h ltp s : //e x a n fo rm s. k u k. a c

TY KIJRUKSHETRA
ture Act XII of tg16)

A+ Grade. NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master ofArts(History)
Paper Typ€: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-I Il Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : OPP-4 | History of China in Modern Times

College Nsme : Goyt. College, Ambala Cantt-l ll9

Nta,"1crrt

Gbnl Colle6*
,96t..'r l;aiiii

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No tudent Name Obtained Marks Absen

221002t5s045 210146701 SANJU l6

t82 221002155020 2to146702 ANEKTA DEVI

210146703 l8HARPREET KAUR

4 221002t55022 2t0146704 ASHU RANI l8

5 221002155049 ?t0146705 SEJAL RANI l8

t'l2t0t46706 VIKAS KI]MAR22100215s0376

t7KOMAL DEVI210146707221002t550137

18SONIA21014670822 10021 5s0608

l8EETA SAINI2101467092710021550409.

17ANJALI210146'7l0
16SHIVANI210146711221002t55056l1
t'7SAURABH21014671222 I 002 I 550 l0l2
utPAWANPREET KAUR21014671322100215s0t7I3 lriYB210146714221002155046I4 1ti

SHIVANI2101467152210021s501615 18
ELAM2101467 t6221002155018t6 18

URPREET KAUR2101461112210021550s2T7 t7
RAKESH210146718221002155007l8 18
MONIKA210146719221002155003l9 l8
AARTI DEVI21014672022100215505420 t'7
KOMAL2101467212210021550532l t7
DIVYA21014672222100215501922 l8

AGANDEEP KAUR
22100215501523

POOJA210146724221002155041).4 l8
ANCHAL RANI

210146',72522100215500625 l8
EKTA RANI

22r002t5s04726 t7
PARDEEP2101467272210021550382'7
NANDINI210r46'7282210021 5505528 t7

KHAN210146'12922100215s00419

httpsr/examlorms kuk ac in/CollegeControylnternalAssessmentRepott'aspx
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aspx

1-Mar'22

3,3i 22 1:14 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

PaPcr

AbsentObtainedMarksStudent NameRolI NoUnNll oRoeCollegS.No.
i9SUNIDHI SHARMA2 r01467302210021550 t430
t7SAHIL KUMAR3l 22 I 0021 55035 210146731

l8210146732 SUNNY DEOL32 221002t55036

VIJAY t733 22tOO2t550t2 210146733

34 22t002155021 210146734 DIKSHA l8

GURDEEP SINGI{35 22tO02155042 2t0146735 t8

36 221002155002 210146736 RENU t8

37 22tO02155009 21ot46737 SHUBHAM KUMAR t7

38 22 I 0021 55028 210146738 ANJALI l8

4t 221002155059 210146741 EHA DEVI 17

42 22t002155058 210146742 SHIVANI l8
43 22100215501t 210146743 IR 17

44 221002155024 210t46744 EEP KAUR l8
45 221002155008 210146745 UKHCHAIN SINGH 18
46 221002155043 210146746 IWANSHI t7
47 221002ts5027 210146747 SHALINI DEVI l8

SANJNA l8
49 221002155029 210146749 NAM RANI r8
50 221002155044 210t467s0 BHRAT KUMAR t75l 22t002155057 2t0t467sl MAHAK l8221002t55051 2t0146752 URDEEP KAUR t853 22t002t55025 2t0t46753 IR KAUR l8

210146754 ULDEEP RANI l855 221002t55005 SHUBHAM
1756 221002155033 210146756 SUBHASH
I657 22t0021s5030 210146757 AMANDEEP KAUR I858 210146758 ALITA
l8

JlIi,1"1'#llii ; ;,LF"p*4@ Signature:..

OVt. C''lt.^e.
https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/ColtegeControUlntemalAssessmentRepon_aspx
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Maximum M&rks : 20

Teacher's Signature :.

submined On : Feb 2

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/Coll€eControUlntemalAssessmenlReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Intertrrl Msrks Entry For: Class Name : Master ofArts(History)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll S€mester: SEMESTER-I ll Session: Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : OPP-4 | History of China h Modern Times

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-lll9

HOD Signature Principal's S

1,2012

lUCalt"3"
t*iDala cantL

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

59 221002155039 2r0t467s9 HEENA RANI t8 I

htlpsr//examlorms.kuk.ac.in/collegeControl/lnternalAssessmentReport.aspx 3/3
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Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 2'1, 2022

KURTIKSHETN
(E*ror,;;;i:#[E:,tlr,*,{!:yf 

"1i:Jf "A+ Grade, NAAC Accrectited

- lnternal Marks Enlry For: Class Name : Master ofArts(History)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-1 ll Session i Oec.21-MaL22

Subject Name : Opp-S I History of Europe_l(l789-1871)
Coltege Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l.tlg

dwHOD Signature

@ly4-Cal
!.gi!' ;t ' :'

S.N
o,

College Roll No University Roll No Student Name
Obtained
Marks Absent

1 221002155045 21014670'l SANJU

2 210146702 ANEKTA DEVI 19

3 221002155032 210146703 HARPREET KAUR 19

4 221002155022 210146704 ASHU RANI 19

19

6 221002155037 210146706 VIKAS KUMAR 18

7 221002155013 19

8 221002155060 210146708 SONIA 19

199 221002155040 210146709 GEETA SAINI

210146710 ANJALI 1910 221002155048
210146711 SHIVANI '1911 221002155056

12 221002155010 210146712 SAURABH 18

1913 221002155017 210146713 PAWANPREET KAUR

14 221002155046 210146714 RUBY 19

SHIVANI '1915 210146715
210146716 NEELAM 1816

17 221002155052 19

18 22100215sOO7 210146718 RAKESH 18

19'19

)n 221002155054 210146720 AARTI DEVI 19

21 221002155053 210146721 KOMAL 19

22 221002155019 210146722 DIVYA '19

ZJ 221002155015 210146723 GAGANDEEP KAUR 19

221002155041 210146724 POOJA 19

25 221002155006 210146725 ANCHAL RANI 19

26 221002155047 19

221002155038 210146727 PARDEEP '18

z6 221002155055 210146728 NANDINI 19

221002155004 210146725 AMRAN KHAN 19

I

-

I

II

M
FfuPat

18

221002155020

6 221002155049 210146705 ISEJAL RAN|

210146707 IKOMAL DEV|

221002155016
221002155018

210146717 IGURPREETKAUR

221002155003 210146719 IMONTKA

24

210146726 IEKTA RANt

27

29



1-$iar '22

Paper TY

Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On . Feb 21 ,2022 &l e4HOD Signature

\

\#
Principal(J.cittara

larr-"'- ^ ','

Student Name
UniversitY Roll No

college Roll No
'19

2210021 55014m
18SAHIL KUMAR21014673131 221002155035
18SUNNY DEOL210146732JZ 221002155036
,IB.)., 221002155012
19210146734 DIKSHA22100215502134
18GURDEEP SINGH210146735EA 221002155042
19RENU21014673636 221002155002

SHUBHAI\,1 KUwAR 19221002155009 210146737

ANJALI 1938 221002155028 210146738
39 221002155023 210146739 RAJENDER SINGH 18

40 221002155031 210146740 SHIVANI 19

41 221002155059 210146741 NEHA DEVI 19

221002155058 210146742 19SHIVANI

221002155011 210146743 KABIR 18

44 221002155024 '19

45 221002155008 210146745 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 19

46 221002155043 210146746 DIWANSHI 18

47 221002155027 19

48 221002155034 210146748 SANJNA '19

49 221002155029 19

50 221002155044 210146750 BHRAT KUMAR 19

51 221002155057 210146751 MAHAK 19

52 221002155051 210146752 GURDEEP KAUR lo

221002155025 210146753 RAJBIR KAUR '19

54 221002155026 210146754 KULDEEP RANI 19

55 221002155005 210146755 SHUBHAM 18

56 221002155033 210146756 SUBHASH 18
F-' 221002155030 210146757 AMANDEEP KAUR
58 221002155050 210146758 LALITA 19

Eq

I

I

I

210146733 IVIJAY

42

43

210146744 IHARDEEPKAUR

210146747 lsHALrNrDEV|

53

19



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lntemal Marks Enlry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-I ll Session i Oec-21-Mar.22
Subiect Name r OPP-s I History of Europe-l(1789-1871)

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l l 19

Maximum Marks : 20

Teacheis Signature :......
Submitted On : Feb 21,2

HOD Signature Principal's Signature

+
f;rlll,

University Roll No Student Name Obtained
Marks

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll No

221002155039 210146759 HEENA RANI 1959



KURUKSHETRA UN'YERS'TY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legistature Act X[ of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-1 ll Session : Dec.21-ttar.22
Subject Name : SPE-3 (l) lMedieval lndian Potity(A.D.1200-1750)

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11 19

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 221002155045 210146701 18

2 221002155020 210146702 ANEKTA DEVI 19

221002155032 19

4 221002155022 210146704 ASHU RANI 19
E 2210021s5040 210146709 GEETA SAINI 19

6 221002155048 210146710 ANJALI 19

221002155056 19

221002155010 210146712 SAURABH8

19221002155046 210146714 RUBY

1910 221002155016
NEELAM 1811 221002155018 210146716
RAKESH 18221002155007 210146718
MONIKA 1913 221002155003 210146719
DIVYA 1914 221002155019 210146722

221002155041 210146724 POOJA 1915

1916 221002155006 210146725 ANCHAL RANI

210146726 EKTA RANI 1917 221002155047
210146727 PARDEEP '1818 221002155038

19210146728 NANDINI19 221002155055
'1920 221002155004 210146729 AIVRAN KHAN

1821 221002155035 210146731 SAHIL KUMAR

210146732 SUNNY DEOL ,IB22 221002155036
210146733 VIJAY221002155012

24 221002155042 210146735 GURDEEP SINGH 1B

RENU 19221002155002 210146736
SHUBHAM KUMARzo 221002155009 210146737

210146739 RAJENDER SINGH '1827 221002155023
28 221002155058

18221002155011 210146743 KABIR

IIT

II

I

II

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022 f,r HOO Signature :

t

3 210146703 IHARPREETKAUR

210146711 ISHTVANT
18

| 210146715 lSHrvANr

18

18

210146742 lsnrvnM 19

29

ISANJU

7

9

I

12

25
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Student Name
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Roll NoS.N
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221002155043 '1930
221002155034 210146748 SANJNA 19

1a 221002155029 210146749 POONAM RANI 19

221002155044 210146750 BHRAT KUMAR '18

34 210146755 SHUBHAM 18

35 221002155033 210146756 SUBHASH 18
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Uarks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-I ll Session i Dec.21-llar.22
Subject Name : SPE-3 (ll) | Colonial lndial(1757-1857)

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

College Roll No University Roll No Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

I 221002155049 19

2 221002155037 to

221002155013 210146707 KOMAL DEVI 19

4 221002155060 210146708 SONIA 19

221002155017 210146713 PAWANPREET KAUR 19

6 221002155052 210146717 GURPREET KAUR 19

7 221002155054 210146720 AARTI DEVI 19

8 221002155053 210146721 KOMAL 19
o 221002155015 210146723 GAGANDEEP KAUR 19

10 221002155014 19

11 221002155021 210146734 DIKSHA 19

12 221002155028 210146738 ANJALI 19

13 221002155031 210146740 SHIVANI 19

14 221002155059 210146741 NEHA DEVI 19

15 221002155024 210146744 HARDEEP KAUR 19

16 221002155008 210146745 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 19

17 221002155027 19

18 221002155057 210146751 MAHAK 19

19 221002155051 210146752 GURDEEP KAUR

21014675320 221002155025 RAJBIR KAUR

21 221002155026 210146754 KULDEEP RANI 19
aa 221002155030 19

ZJ 221002155050 210146758 LALITA

24 221002155039 210146759 HEENA RANI 19
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Submitted On : Feb 21.2022

HOD Signature : Principal's Signature
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